
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY 

Certified Copy Applications       

Date : 21.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Notifie

d 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

  

1 NC SINHA 
70167/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/6639/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

2 

SURYAKANTA 

DASMOHAPAT

RA 

70179/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8268/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

3 B SINGH 
70185/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/6389/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

4 P K RATH 
70194/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/41634/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

5 
M K 

MOHANTY 

70195/20

24 
21.08.2024 WPC(OAB)/4/2013 7 

 
U 

   

6 A K RANA 
70197/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/11848/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

7 PK MISHRA 
70199/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/460/2018 7 

 
U 

   

8 
R.C. 

MALLICK 

70201/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/18943/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

9 HEERA DAS 
70203/20

24 
21.08.2024 RVWPET/85/2024 10 

 
C 

   

10 
B R 

SENAPATI 

70207/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/30946/201

1 
7 

 
U 

   

11 S.K. NAYAK 
70208/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/6599/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12 
BISWAJIT 

SAHOO 

70209/20

24 
21.08.2024 CONTC/1542/2021 10 

 
C 

   

13 S AKTAR 
70211/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLREV/415/2023 7 

 
U 

   

14 S. DAS 
70212/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/10285/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

15 P K DAS 
70214/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/14750/201

6 
7 

 
U 

   

16 
BISWAJIT 

SAHOO 

70215/20

24 
21.08.2024 CONTC/1541/2021 10 

 
C 

   

17 S. DAS 
70216/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/15509/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

18 P K DAS 70218/20 21.08.2024 RSA/176/2016 7 
 

U 
   



24 

19 S. DAS 
70219/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/15506/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

20 S SWAIN 
70220/20

24 
21.08.2024 OJC/12230/1999 7 

 
U 

   

21 M DAS 
70224/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/2566/2023 7 

 
U 

   

22 M DAS 
70225/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/2566/2023 7 

 
U 

   

23 M DAS 
70227/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/1351/2024 7 

 
U 

   

24 S. DAS 
70228/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/15511/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

25 S SWAIN 
70230/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/3743/2014 7 

 
U 

   

26 S. DAS 
70231/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/10284/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

27 
H S 

PAIKRAY 

70233/20

24 
21.08.2024 WPCRL/90/2024 7 

 
U 

   

28 A PATRA 
70235/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/16998/200

7 
7 

 
U 

   

29 S K BEHERA 
70236/20

24 
21.08.2024 CMAPL/178/2024 10 

 
C 

   

30 
S K 

MOHANTY 

70237/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/19427/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

31 L ACHARI 
70239/20

24 
21.08.2024 OJC/12150/2001 7 

 
U 

   

32 S MOHANTY 
70240/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/14778/201

8 
7 

 
U 

   

33 L ACHARI 
70243/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/2407/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

34 
S K 

MOHANTY 

70244/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/19630/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

35 A SUNDARAY 
70246/20

24 
21.08.2024 JCRLA/15/2008 7 

 
U 

   

36 
S.P. 

SAMANTA 

70247/20

24 
21.08.2024 FAO/328/2021 10 

 
C 

   

37 A K DAS 
70248/20

24 
21.08.2024 

BLAPL/12658/202

2 
7 

 
U 

   

38 P K DAS 
70250/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/14627/20

18 
7 

 
U 

   

39 D R RATH 
70251/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/12630/201

3 
7 

 
U 

   

40 P K DASH 
70252/20

24 
21.08.2024 CONTC/2740/2021 7 

 
U 

   

41 L ACHARI 
70253/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLMC/2667/2024 7 

 
U 

   



42 G PRASAD 
70255/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/4218/2024 7 

 
U 

   

43 P.K. JENA 
70256/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WPC(OAC)/2427/2

017 
10 

 
C 

   

44 G PRASAD 
70257/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/4206/2024 7 

 
U 

   

45 G PRASAD 
70258/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/4212/2024 7 

 
U 

   

46 G PRASAD 
70262/20

24 
21.08.2024 WA/580/2024 7 

 
U 

   

47 
S K 

PRADHAN 

70264/20

24 
21.08.2024 CMAPL/181/2023 7 

 
U 

   

48 G PRASAD 
70266/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/4104/2024 7 

 
U 

   

49 G PRASAD 
70267/20

24 
21.08.2024 WA/580/2024 7 

 
U 

   

50 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

70268/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/18262/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

51 G PRASAD 
70269/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/4199/2024 7 

 
U 

   

52 G PRASAD 
70271/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/4136/2024 7 

 
U 

   

53 

KAPILA 

CHARAN 

NAYAK 

70274/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/18934/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

54 S C MEKAP 
70275/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/12589/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

55 C R NAYAK 
70276/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/12794/200

6 
7 

 
U 

   

56 G R DAS 
70279/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLMP/43/2018 7 

 
U 

   

57 P K LENKA 
70281/20

24 
21.08.2024 CMP/785/2024 10 

 
C 

   

58 B K PARDHI 
70282/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/18732/202

2 
7 

 
U 

   

59 A PARIDA 
70284/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLMC/1546/2024 7 

 
U 

   

60 

CHINMAYA 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

70287/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/18124/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

61 S. SARKAR 
70325/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/34453/202

2 
10 

 
C 

   

62 
S. C. 

ATABUDHI 

70333/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/19378/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

63 
S. 

MOHAPATRA 

70336/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/19647/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

64 R. NAYAK 
70337/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/16222/201

8 
10 

 
C 

   



65 R.R.DAS 
70339/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/16222/201

8 
10 

 
C 

   

66 
S. 

MOHAPATRA 

70340/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/19657/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

67 
B. K. 

SETHI 

70341/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLREV/395/2024 10 

 
C 

   

68 
ABINASH 

PATTJOSHI 

70345/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/16277/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

69 
ABINASH 

PATTJOSHI 

70346/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/16273/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

70 
ABINASH 

PATTJOSHI 

70347/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/16271/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

71 
ABINASH 

PATTJOSHI 

70348/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/15842/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

72 
A.K. 

MOHANTY 

70352/20

24 
21.08.2024 MATA/49/2023 10 

 
C 

   

73 S.K. SAHU 
70354/20

24 
21.08.2024 OTAPL/36/2024 10 

 
C 

   

74 T.K. NAYAK 
70356/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/18713/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

75 

BIJAY 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

70374/20

24 
21.08.2024 TRP(C)/114/2024 10 

 
C 

   

76 
SUBHALAXMI 

BEHERA 

70375/20

24 
21.08.2024 TRP(C)/418/2023 10 

 
C 

   

77 
B.K. 

PARDHI 

70381/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/9666/2018 10 

 
C 

   

78 
B.K. 

PARDHI 

70384/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/3318/2024 10 

 
C 

   

79 
P.K. 

MOHANTY 

70387/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/5850/2019 10 

 
C 

   

80 M. BISWAL 
70389/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/5850/2019 10 

 
C 

   

81 R. SAMAL 
70390/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/33335/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

82 
S.K. 

ACHARYA 

70391/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/33335/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

83 B.K. PATI 
70400/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/15312/201

1 
10 

 
C 

   

84 B MISHRA 
70402/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/2897/2024 10 

 
C 

   

85 BB MISHRA 
70404/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/2898/2024 10 

 
C 

   

86 
P K 

MOHANTY 

70406/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLREV/272/2011 10 

 
C 

   

87 R. DANGRI 
70408/20

24 
21.08.2024 CONTC/4897/2023 7 

 
U 

   

88 R. DANGRI 70409/20 21.08.2024 CONTC/4896/2023 7 
 

U 
   



24 

89 K.N. SAHOO 
70410/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/7776/2024 7 

57.00,3*

57 
U 

   

90 
RANJAN 

KUMAR ROUT 

70413/20

24 
21.08.2024 RPFAM/274/2023 10 

 
C 

   

91 M. JATI 
70414/20

24 
21.08.2024 RPFAM/274/2023 10 

 
C 

   

92 BB MISHRA 
70417/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/4219/2024 10 

 
C 

   

93 B. DAS 
70418/20

24 
21.08.2024 CMAPL/646/2023 10 

 
C 

   

94 

AKHYAYA 

KUMAR 

MISRA 

70421/20

24 
21.08.2024 CMP/741/2024 10 

 
C 

   

95 
A. 

SUNDARAY 

70423/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WPC(OA)/1919/20

19 
10 

 
C 

   

96 P. BEHERA 
70424/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WPC(OA)/966/201

9 
10 

 
C 

   

97 B. SWAIN 
70426/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/1391/2024 10 

 
C 

   

98 R K BASIK 
70427/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7446/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

99 
R C 

PRADHAN 

70429/20

24 
21.08.2024 RPFAM/317/2023 7 

 
U 

   

10

0 
L MOHANTY 

70431/20

24 
21.08.2024 MSA/1/2019 7 

 
U 

   

10

1 
D SWAIN 

70433/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/2849/2023 7 

 
U 

   

10

2 
D SWAIN 

70434/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/3639/2023 7 

 
U 

   

10

3 
M K PANI 

70435/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLMC/4556/2023 7 

 
U 

   

10

4 
DILLIP 

70436/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/14325/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

10

5 
A K RANA 

70437/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/6951/2018 7 

 
U 

   

10

6 
A MOHANTY 

70438/20

24 
21.08.2024 GA/40/2001 7 

 
U 

   

10

7 

R K 

MOHAPATRA 

70439/20

24 
21.08.2024 WP(C)/7776/2024 7 

 
U 

   

10

8 
A MOHANTY 

70440/20

24 
21.08.2024 TRPCRL/48/2022 7 

 
U 

   

10

9 
D SAMAL 

70441/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/11489/202

0 
7 

 
U 

   

11

0 

P.C.ACHARY

A 

70452/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WPC(OAC)/3091/2

018 
10 

 
C 

   

11

1 

M. 

BANERJEE 

70455/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/17508/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   



11

2 
PK MOHANTY 

70459/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/6083/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

3 
S. GUPTA 

70461/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/19610/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

4 
S. GUPTA 

70465/20

24 
21.08.2024 

WP(C)/19471/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

5 
PK MOHANTY 

70466/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/6274/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

6 

SK 

MOHAPATRA 

70469/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/6132/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

7 

TAPAN KU. 

NAYAK 

70470/20

24 
21.08.2024 FAO/350/2024 10 

 
C 

   

11

8 
MN MOHANTY 

70473/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/4105/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

9 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

70495/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/6571/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

0 

DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

70497/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/7748/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

1 
L ACHARI 

70499/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/7746/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

2 
J R BISWAL 

70500/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/7753/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

3 
J R BISWAL 

70502/20

24 
21.08.2024 BLAPL/7752/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

4 
A. DAS 

70506/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8714/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12

5 

A.K. 

MOHANTY 

70507/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8415/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12

6 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

DUTTA 

70509/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8412/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12

7 
G.C. JENA 

70510/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8410/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12

8 
P.K. BARIK 

70511/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8408/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12

9 
S.K. SAMAL 

70512/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8409/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

13

0 

SURENDRA 

DAS 

70513/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/3580/202

2 
7 4.00,3*4 U 

   

13

1 
B N SAHU 

70528/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/5981/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

    
Total  1142 

     

N I C 

 


